3rd Annual Kiitaamoko Passkaan (Everyone Dance) Powwow
150th Anniversary of the Establishment of Fort Calgary Artist Response Exhibit
3rd Annual All my relations Healing Powwow

3rd Annual Evergreen Multicultural Festival

4th Annual All My Relationships Healing Powwow

A Cross-Community Cultural Celebration of Mawlid

Aboriginal Awareness Week Calgary

African Summer BBQ Break

Alberta 120th Anniversary - Summer Multi-Arts Festival

Alcove Beltline Art Open House Series

Aria Going to the Opera?

Art for All

Artist Development Workshops — Pilot Series

Arts Commons Presents: In Conversation with Dr. Jane Goodall
ASIAN HERITAGE MONTH 2025

Beaulieu Seasonal Markets

Between Rounds

Black History Month - Black is Limitless

BlackGrad Cultural Celebration

Bowness BOOfest (revised application)

Bowness Neighbour Day Picnic

Brick Roundup 2025

Bridges: A Workshops Series in Culture, Arts and Connection
BUMP “Create In Your City” Workshops

Calgary Community Painters Spring Palette Art Exhibition
Calgary Opera Performance Collaborations

Calgary Reads Big Book Sale

Canada Day Family Fest

Capitol Hill Summer Series

Celebrating Cultural Diversity with Refugees (CCDR)

Celebration of Amhara Culture (CAC): In Multicultural Landscape
Central United Hub Block Party

Chinatown Chair Project - Arts and Culture in the Park

Christmas in Kensington Kick Off

Community Wellness Programming

Confabulation Calgary Pilot

Cornrow and Braiding Workshop

Creating welcoming spaces in our community through art and culture
Creative Flow: Outdoor Yoga for Atists and Creatives

Cultural Games to Strengthen Community Connection

Cultural Senses of Calgary South

Danfe Cup 2025: Celebrating Community Through Sport & Culture
Easter Egg-Stravaganza

Eastern Slopes Music & Arts Festival

Echoes of the Baobab: Lessons in Love and Resilience

Eight Voices: Prose and Poetry Reading by 8 BIPOC Writers
Engaging Our Youth

Erratics in Residence

ESDF+ Dance as a Pathway to Post-Secondary

Ethnik Festival of Arts & Culture 2026

Family Puppet Festival Day

FascinAsian - Media Arts Resource Fair and Panel

Festival of Flavours

First Filipino Music Festival

Fostering Cross-Cultural Understanding through Eid Al-Adha
Foundation to Future Exhibition Opening

From the Shadows: An Evening of Dark Opera

FRONTIER

Ganesha Chaturthi Festival: Celebrating Cultural Heritage and Arts in Calgary
George Moss Park Skatepark and Pump Track Waste Bin Art
Guided Tours and interpretation at the Confluence during the Franco Winterfest 2025
Haunted Historic Inglewood

Heathers: The Musical

High Queerdness Lending Library: Phase 1 - Archive Activation Series
Homegrown Inspirations: A Storyteller's Summit

Hong Kong Journey of Time 2025

Hoy Sun Best Voice & Cultural Days

IAM Inaugural Celebration

[lluminating Community: Seasonal & Holiday Art Panels at Oak Park Church
ImaginAsian Cultural Night with Asian Treasures

In Motion IV - Family Fun Day

Indo Pacific Cultural Meet

Updated on 12/19/25

Arts and Culture Microgrant

Inn from the Cold Society

The Confluence Historic Site & Parkland Society
Closer to Home Community Services

Calgary Evergreen Community Association
Closer to Home Community Services
Almahdi Islamic Centre

Aboriginal Friendship Centre of Calgary
Somali Youth League Society (SYLS)

Lives of Arts Alliance

The Alcove Centre for the Arts

Alberta Vocal Arts Association

Carya Society of Calgary

Cirque Nuit Arts Foundation

Arts Commons

ASIAN HERITAGE FOUNDATION

Lougheed House Conservation Society
EMMEDIA

Centre for Newcomers

Sankofa Foundation of Canada

Mainstreet Bowness Business Improvement Area
Bowness Community Association

Southern Alberta LEGO Users Group (SALUG)
The Fourth Space

BUMP Festival Arts Society

Calgary Community Painters Society

Calgary Opera Association

Rotary Club of Calgary

Canada Maple Foundation

Capitol Hill Community Association
Remember Refugee Society

Amhara Association of Calgary

Central Outreach Hub (Central United Church)
Chinatown Business Improvement Area
Kensington Business Improvement Area
Bridgeland-Riverside Community Association
Confabulation

St. Lucia Calgary Cultural Association
Bridgeland Business Improvement Area
Elephant Artist Relief Society

St. Vincent and the Grenadines Association of Calgary
MPC Foundation

Danfe Sports Club

Calgary Legacy Community Association
Eastern Slopes Arts Ltd.

The Family Advocates Canada

Salingpusa Creatives Inc.

Erin Woods Community Association

Inside Out Theatre

East Side Dance Festival Society

Ethnik Festivals Association

W.P. Puppet Theatre Society

FascinAsian Film Festival

New Brighton Residents Association
Filipino-Canadian Musicians Association
Imam Ali Association of Calgary

Lougheed House Conservation Society
Alberta Vocal Arts Association

Ghost River Theatre Society

Indian Society of Calgary

Millican Ogden Community Association

Association Canadienne Fangaise de I'alberta, Régionale de Calgary

Inglewood Business Improvement Area
Untold Stories Theatre Society

High Queerdness

Homegrown Arts & Media Collective
HongKongers Association of Calgary
Hoy Sun Association of Calgary
International Arts & Media Foundation LTD.
Oak Park Church of Christ

Asian Heritage Foundation

The Blue Collar Dance Company

uTurn Project Inc

Successful Applications

Applicant Granted
PP Amount

5,000
22,250
5,000
5,000
27,500
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,640
5,000
14,310
5,000
30,000
5,000
6,600
30,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
3,800
5,000
4,850
10,500
5,000
5,000
21,315
30,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
27,950
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,016
5,000
5,000
5,000
3,705
4,999
24,368
4,025
5,000
25,000
5,000
30,000
5,000
5,000
1,500
5,000
5,000
5,000
14,898
30,000
30,000
3,000
2,000
10,000
5,000
1,750
5,000
5,000
5,000
6,445
4,500
30,000
5,000
17,557



Calgary

InglewooDIY Festival: In Every Nook & Cranny

Innovate & llluminate: Summer Digital Arts Residency
Italian Collectors Cars (Show & Shine), Italian Fashion Show
Jack Li and Calgary Musicians in Harmony

JT's Open Mic Night

Kensington BIA 40th Anniversary

Keystone Is...screeing and panel discussion

KGCA 75th Anniversary Party

Kick Off to Summer

Kiyooka Ohe Arts Centre Neighbour Appreciation Day

Live Concert Series for Seniors

Livingston Summer Festival — Community Arts & Cultural Experience
Memory Lane - A journey through creative arts by Hong Kong artists
Miskanawah 20th Annual Friendship Round Dance
Montgomery Night Market Featuring Chalk the Block
Mothers Day - A Multicultural Celebration

Mother's Day Celebration - The weave of multi-culturalism
Moving Forward Together 'Brown Bagging for Calgary's Kids' folder
Musical & Cultural Performances at Bowness Park
Neighbour Day and National Indigenous Peoples Day at Contemporary Calgary
Neighbour Day Community Collaboration

Norfolk Housing Association Annual Stampede Breakfast
Nurturing Diversity with Seniors (NDS)

Our Cultures, Our Calgary

Outer Limits Showcase Series

PARK(ing) DAY 2025

Piano Day Community Pop-Up 2025

Picnic in the Park

Pop-Up Music of East

Professional Development Series at CUFF 2025

Queer Youth Arts Camps & Exhibition

Radio Ill & Teach Me a Song

Rastafest Showcase - Calgary

Roots & Wings: A Newcomers' Cultural Festival

Scenic Acres Stampede Breakfast

Sleddington

Special Moment - Peking Opera: Try, Taste, and Learn!
Spotlight YSC

Stage it Festival

Stage One Expansion Pilot

Stampede Community Breakfast and Festival

Stampede South Asian Artisan Market

Stroll of Poets Festival 2025

Summer Fun Night Series

Summer on 17th Rotary International

Sunalta Community Association Stampede Breakfast

SYNC: Sound and Image Conference 2025

Taste of Haiti: Preserving Culture Through Culinary Arts
The 14th Calgary Arab Film Nights Festival

The Arab Heritage Month Celebration

The Arab Heritage Month Celebration

The Group Art Society of Calgary’s Spring Show and Sale
The Ukrainian Film Festival in Alberta

The YYC Music Awards - Professional Development Workshops
Walk for Reconciliation

Whispering Signs: Stories in Place

Winging It! Fantasy Improv Comedy Show

Wok and Talk Workshop and Q&A

World Folklore Festival

Yabber & From Earth to Sky

Updated on 12/19/25

Arts and Culture Microgrant

Inglewood Business Improvement Area

Canadian Maker Foundation

Taste of Italy Festival Society

Eaglestar Recreations & Performing Arts Association of Alberta
Triwood Community Association

Kensington Business Improvement Area
Swallow-a-Bicycle Theatre

Killarney Glengarry Community Association

West Hillhurst Community Association

K O Arts Centre Society of Calgary (aka. Kiyooka Ohe Arts Centre)
The Brenda Strafford Foundation

Livingston Community Association

Calgary Hong Kong Arts and Culture Association
Miskanawah Community Services Association
Montgomery Business Improvement Area

Canadian Guidance Association

FirstStep Together Society (FST)

Brown Bagging for Calgary's Kids

The Home of the Multicultural Seniors
Contemporary Calgary Arts Society

Trinidad And Tobago Canadian Association of Calgary
Norfolk Housing Association

Centre for Research, Education, and Social Services (CRESS Centre)
Pamir Canadian Multiculturalism Council

Music Calgary Inc.

Federation of Calgary Communities

Honens International Piano Competition
Shawnee-Evergreen Community Association

Calgary Jiang Zhe Shanghai Association

Calgary Underground Film Festival Society

Fairytales Presentation Society (OA Calgary Queer Arts Society)
Springboard Performance Society

Canadian Reggae Music Association

Pamir Canadian Multiculturalism Council

Scenic Acres Community Association

Beddington Heights Community Association
Multicultural Theatre Association

Youth Singers of Calgary Society

The Downstage Performance Society

Lunchbox Theatre

Abbeydale Community Association

Indian Society of Calgary

Writers' Guild of Alberta

Inglewood Community Association

17th Avenue Retail & Entertainment District

Sunalta Community Association

Oscill8 Electronic Performing Arts Society

Haiti Alberta Sports et/and Culture Club

The Calgary Arab Arts & Culture Society

The Calgary Arab Arts & Culture Society

The Calgary Arab Arts & Culture Society

The Group Art Society of Calgary

The Alberta Society for the Advancement of Ukrainian Studies (ASAUS)
YYC Music Awards Foundation

The Confluence Historic Site & Parkland Society
Grassroutes Ethnoecological Association

Jupiter Theatre Society

Kensington Sinfonia

Arabian Culture & Arts Wheel Alberta Ltd.
Springboard Performance Society

Total $

Successful Applications

15,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
4,200
5,000
5,000
2,455
5,000
2,918
5,000
5,000
5,000

30,000

16,500
5,000
5,000
4,475
4,933
4,800
3,500
5,000
5,000

25,000
5,000

15,000
5,000
5,000
3,900
5,000

30,000

30,000
4,800
4,850
5,000

10,300
5,000

15,000

30,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
2,770
5,000
5,000

30,000
4,750
5,000
5,000

15,000

820
5,000
5,000
5,000

22,648

23,475
5,000
5,000
5,000

1,204,573



