

Initiative	Applicant	Granted Amount
3rd Annual Kiitaamoko Passkaan (Everyone Dance) Powwow	Inn from the Cold Society	5,000
150th Anniversary of the Establishment of Fort Calgary Artist Response Exhibit	The Confluence Historic Site & Parkland Society	22,250
3rd Annual All my relations Healing Powwow	Closer to Home Community Services	5,000
3rd Annual Evergreen Multicultural Festival	Calgary Evergreen Community Association	5,000
4th Annual All My Relationships Healing Powwow	Closer to Home Community Services	27,500
A Cross-Community Cultural Celebration of Mawlid	Almahdi Islamic Centre	5,000
Aboriginal Awareness Week Calgary	Aboriginal Friendship Centre of Calgary	5,000
African Summer BBQ Break	Somali Youth League Society (SYLS)	5,000
Alberta 120th Anniversary - Summer Multi-Arts Festival	Lives of Arts Alliance	5,000
Alcove Beltline Art Open House Series	The Alcove Centre for the Arts	5,640
Aria Going to the Opera?	Alberta Vocal Arts Association	5,000
Art for All	Carya Society of Calgary	14,310
Artist Development Workshops – Pilot Series	Cirque Nuit Arts Foundation	5,000
Arts Commons Presents: In Conversation with Dr. Jane Goodall	Arts Commons	30,000
ASIAN HERITAGE MONTH 2025	ASIAN HERITAGE FOUNDATION	5,000
Beaulieu Seasonal Markets	Lougheed House Conservation Society	6,600
Between Rounds	EMMEDIA	30,000
Black History Month - Black is Limitless	Centre for Newcomers	5,000
BlackGrad Cultural Celebration	Sankofa Foundation of Canada	5,000
Bowness BOOfest (revised application)	Mainstreet Bowness Business Improvement Area	5,000
Bowness Neighbour Day Picnic	Bowness Community Association	3,800
Brick Roundup 2025	Southern Alberta LEGO Users Group (SALUG)	5,000
Bridges: A Workshops Series in Culture, Arts and Connection	The Fourth Space	4,850
BUMP "Create In Your City" Workshops	BUMP Festival Arts Society	10,500
Calgary Community Painters Spring Palette Art Exhibition	Calgary Community Painters Society	5,000
Calgary Opera Performance Collaborations	Calgary Opera Association	5,000
Calgary Reads Big Book Sale	Rotary Club of Calgary	21,315
Canada Day Family Fest	Canada Maple Foundation	30,000
Capitol Hill Summer Series	Capitol Hill Community Association	5,000
Celebrating Cultural Diversity with Refugees (CCDR)	Remember Refugee Society	5,000
Celebration of Amhara Culture (CAC): In Multicultural Landscape	Amhara Association of Calgary	5,000
Central United Hub Block Party	Central Outreach Hub (Central United Church)	5,000
Chinatown Chair Project - Arts and Culture in the Park	Chinatown Business Improvement Area	5,000
Christmas in Kensington Kick Off	Kensington Business Improvement Area	27,950
Community Wellness Programming	Bridgeland-Riverside Community Association	5,000
Confabulation Calgary Pilot	Confabulation	5,000
Cornrow and Braiding Workshop	St. Lucia Calgary Cultural Association	5,000
Creating welcoming spaces in our community through art and culture	Bridgeland Business Improvement Area	5,000
Creative Flow: Outdoor Yoga for Artists and Creatives	Elephant Artist Relief Society	4,016
Cultural Games to Strengthen Community Connection	St. Vincent and the Grenadines Association of Calgary	5,000
Cultural Senses of Calgary South	MPC Foundation	5,000
Danfe Cup 2025: Celebrating Community Through Sport & Culture	Danfe Sports Club	5,000
Easter Egg-Stravaganza	Calgary Legacy Community Association	3,705
Eastern Slopes Music & Arts Festival	Eastern Slopes Arts Ltd.	4,999
Echoes of the Baobab: Lessons in Love and Resilience	The Family Advocates Canada	24,368
Eight Voices: Prose and Poetry Reading by 8 BIPOC Writers	Salingpusa Creatives Inc.	4,025
Engaging Our Youth	Erin Woods Community Association	5,000
Erratics in Residence	Inside Out Theatre	25,000
ESDF+ Dance as a Pathway to Post-Secondary	East Side Dance Festival Society	5,000
Ethnik Festival of Arts & Culture 2026	Ethnik Festivals Association	30,000
Family Puppet Festival Day	W.P. Puppet Theatre Society	5,000
FascinAsian - Media Arts Resource Fair and Panel	FascinAsian Film Festival	5,000
Festival of Flavours	New Brighton Residents Association	1,500
First Filipino Music Festival	Filipino-Canadian Musicians Association	5,000
Fostering Cross-Cultural Understanding through Eid Al-Adha	Imam Ali Association of Calgary	5,000
Foundation to Future Exhibition Opening	Lougheed House Conservation Society	5,000
From the Shadows: An Evening of Dark Opera	Alberta Vocal Arts Association	14,898
FRONTIER	Ghost River Theatre Society	30,000
Ganesha Chaturthi Festival: Celebrating Cultural Heritage and Arts in Calgary	Indian Society of Calgary	30,000
George Moss Park Skatepark and Pump Track Waste Bin Art	Millican Ogden Community Association	3,000
Guided Tours and interpretation at the Confluence during the Franco Winterfest 2025	Association Canadienne Fançaise de l'Alberta, Régionale de Calgary	2,000
Haunted Historic Inglewood	Inglewood Business Improvement Area	10,000
Heathers: The Musical	Untold Stories Theatre Society	5,000
High Queerdness Lending Library: Phase 1 - Archive Activation Series	High Queerdness	1,750
Homegrown Inspirations: A Storyteller's Summit	Homegrown Arts & Media Collective	5,000
Hong Kong Journey of Time 2025	HongKongers Association of Calgary	5,000
Hoy Sun Best Voice & Cultural Days	Hoy Sun Association of Calgary	5,000
IAM Inaugural Celebration	International Arts & Media Foundation LTD.	6,445
Illuminating Community: Seasonal & Holiday Art Panels at Oak Park Church	Oak Park Church of Christ	4,500
ImaginAsian Cultural Night with Asian Treasures	Asian Heritage Foundation	30,000
In Motion IV - Family Fun Day	The Blue Collar Dance Company	5,000
Indo Pacific Cultural Meet	uTurn Project Inc	17,557

InglewooDIY Festival: In Every Nook & Cranny	Inglewood Business Improvement Area	15,000
Innovate & Illuminate: Summer Digital Arts Residency	Canadian Maker Foundation	5,000
Italian Collectors Cars (Show & Shine), Italian Fashion Show	Taste of Italy Festival Society	5,000
Jack Li and Calgary Musicians in Harmony	Eaglestar Recreations & Performing Arts Association of Alberta	5,000
JT's Open Mic Night	Triwood Community Association	4,200
Kensington BIA 40th Anniversary	Kensington Business Improvement Area	5,000
Keystone Is...screeing and panel discussion	Swallow-a-Bicycle Theatre	5,000
KGCA 75th Anniversary Party	Killarney Glengarry Community Association	2,455
Kick Off to Summer	West Hillhurst Community Association	5,000
Kiyooka Ohe Arts Centre Neighbour Appreciation Day	K O Arts Centre Society of Calgary (aka. Kiyooka Ohe Arts Centre)	2,918
Live Concert Series for Seniors	The Brenda Strafford Foundation	5,000
Livingston Summer Festival – Community Arts & Cultural Experience	Livingston Community Association	5,000
Memory Lane - A journey through creative arts by Hong Kong artists	Calgary Hong Kong Arts and Culture Association	5,000
Miskanawah 20th Annual Friendship Round Dance	Miskanawah Community Services Association	30,000
Montgomery Night Market Featuring Chalk the Block	Montgomery Business Improvement Area	16,500
Mothers Day - A Multicultural Celebration	Canadian Guidance Association	5,000
Mother's Day Celebration - The weave of multi-culturalism	FirstStep Together Society (FST)	5,000
Moving Forward Together 'Brown Bagging for Calgary's Kids' folder	Brown Bagging for Calgary's Kids	4,475
Musical & Cultural Performances at Bowness Park	The Home of the Multicultural Seniors	4,933
Neighbour Day and National Indigenous Peoples Day at Contemporary Calgary	Contemporary Calgary Arts Society	4,800
Neighbour Day Community Collaboration	Trinidad And Tobago Canadian Association of Calgary	3,500
Norfolk Housing Association Annual Stampede Breakfast	Norfolk Housing Association	5,000
Nurturing Diversity with Seniors (NDS)	Centre for Research, Education, and Social Services (CRESS Centre)	5,000
Our Cultures, Our Calgary	Pamir Canadian Multiculturalism Council	25,000
Outer Limits Showcase Series	Music Calgary Inc.	5,000
PARK(ing) DAY 2025	Federation of Calgary Communities	15,000
Piano Day Community Pop-Up 2025	Honens International Piano Competition	5,000
Picnic in the Park	Shawnee-Evergreen Community Association	5,000
Pop-Up Music of East	Calgary Jiang Zhe Shanghai Association	3,900
Professional Development Series at CUFF 2025	Calgary Underground Film Festival Society	5,000
Queer Youth Arts Camps & Exhibition	Fairytales Presentation Society (OA Calgary Queer Arts Society)	30,000
Radio III & Teach Me a Song	Springboard Performance Society	30,000
Rastafest Showcase - Calgary	Canadian Reggae Music Association	4,800
Roots & Wings: A Newcomers' Cultural Festival	Pamir Canadian Multiculturalism Council	4,850
Scenic Acres Stampede Breakfast	Scenic Acres Community Association	5,000
Sleddington	Beddington Heights Community Association	10,300
Special Moment - Peking Opera: Try, Taste, and Learn!	Multicultural Theatre Association	5,000
Spotlight YSC	Youth Singers of Calgary Society	15,000
Stage it Festival	The Downstage Performance Society	30,000
Stage One Expansion Pilot	Lunchbox Theatre	5,000
Stampede Community Breakfast and Festival	Abbeylease Community Association	5,000
Stampede South Asian Artisan Market	Indian Society of Calgary	5,000
Stroll of Poets Festival 2025	Writers' Guild of Alberta	5,000
Summer Fun Night Series	Inglewood Community Association	2,770
Summer on 17th Rotary International	17th Avenue Retail & Entertainment District	5,000
Sunalta Community Association Stampede Breakfast	Sunalta Community Association	5,000
SYNC: Sound and Image Conference 2025	Oscill8 Electronic Performing Arts Society	30,000
Taste of Haiti: Preserving Culture Through Culinary Arts	Haiti Alberta Sports et/and Culture Club	4,750
The 14th Calgary Arab Film Nights Festival	The Calgary Arab Arts & Culture Society	5,000
The Arab Heritage Month Celebration	The Calgary Arab Arts & Culture Society	5,000
The Arab Heritage Month Celebration	The Calgary Arab Arts & Culture Society	15,000
The Group Art Society of Calgary's Spring Show and Sale	The Group Art Society of Calgary	820
The Ukrainian Film Festival in Alberta	The Alberta Society for the Advancement of Ukrainian Studies (ASAUS)	5,000
The YYC Music Awards - Professional Development Workshops	YYC Music Awards Foundation	5,000
Walk for Reconciliation	The Confluence Historic Site & Parkland Society	5,000
Whispering Signs: Stories in Place	Grassroutes Ethnoecological Association	22,648
Winging It! Fantasy Improv Comedy Show	Jupiter Theatre Society	23,475
Wok and Talk Workshop and Q&A	Kensington Sinfonia	5,000
World Folklore Festival	Arabian Culture & Arts Wheel Alberta Ltd.	5,000
Yabber & From Earth to Sky	Springboard Performance Society	5,000

Total \$ 1,204,573